BEST BET

BOTTOM S

MBPENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

WINTAKE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

BEST BET

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:
WINTAKE
WINTAKE

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

NumOfNums

S

a b wN -

4

Sales

$8.10

$8.10
$81.00

$81.00
$8.00

$8.00
$22.50
$22.50
$7.50

$52.50
$50.00

$5.00
$20.00

$75.00
$411.40
$280.18
$347.00
$175.00
$12.50

$1,226.08
$46.00

$46.00
$330.00
$225.00

$555.00

$2,051.68

9/3/2025

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$80.00

$80.00
$0.00

$0.00
$12.00
$0.75
$0.50

$13.25
$78.00

$2.50

$5.00

$85.50
$71.68
$162.50
$311.60
$15.40
$0.50

$561.68
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$740.43

$1.00
$8.00

$8.00
$10.50
$21.75
$7.00

$39.25
($28.00)
$2.50
$15.00

($10.50)
$339.72
$117.68
$35.40
$159.60
$12.00

$664.40
$46.00

$46.00
$330.00
$225.00

$555.00

$1,311.25

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Per centOfSales

0.39

0.39
3.95

3.95
0.39

0.39
1.10
1.10
0.37

2.56
244
0.24
0.97

3.66
20.05
13.66
16.91

8.53

0.61

59.76
224

2.24
16.08
10.97

27.05

100.00

PG

Expected
Return

0.65

0.80

1.00

0.93
0.90
0.88

0.75
0.68
0.70

0.50
0.50
0.54
0.52
0.45

0.80

-0.32
-0.32

Weighted
Ave

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.01
0.01
0.00

0.02
0.00
0.01

0.10
0.07
0.09
0.04
0.00

0.02

-0.05
-0.04

0.33



