Report Executed on: 9/3/2025

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	Expected Return	Weighted Ave
	BEST BET	3	\$8.10	\$0.00	\$8.10	0.39	0.65	0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$8.10	\$0.00	\$8.10	0.39		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$81.00	\$80.00	\$1.00	3.95	0.80	0.03
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$81.00	\$80.00	\$1.00	3.95		
	MBPENNY	8	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	0.39	1.00	0.00
MBPENNY	Totals:		\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	0.39		
	QUARTERK	2	\$22.50	\$12.00	\$10.50	1.10	0.93	0.01
	QUARTERK	4	\$22.50	\$0.75	\$21.75	1.10	0.90	0.01
	QUARTERK	6	\$7.50	\$0.50	\$7.00	0.37	0.88	0.00
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$52.50	\$13.25	\$39.25	2.56		
	Regular	1	\$50.00	\$78.00	(\$28.00)	2.44	0.75	0.02
	Regular	4	\$5.00	\$2.50	\$2.50	0.24	0.68	0.00
	Regular	6	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$15.00	0.97	0.70	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$75.00	\$85.50	(\$10.50)	3.66		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$411.40	\$71.68	\$339.72	20.05	0.50	0.10
	SPOTLITE	2	\$280.18	\$162.50	\$117.68	13.66	0.50	0.07
	SPOTLITE	3	\$347.00	\$311.60	\$35.40	16.91	0.54	0.09
	SPOTLITE	4	\$175.00	\$15.40	\$159.60	8.53	0.52	0.04
	SPOTLITE	5	\$12.50	\$0.50	\$12.00	0.61	0.45	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,226.08	\$561.68	\$664.40	59.76		
	TOP S	40	\$46.00	\$0.00	\$46.00	2.24	0.80	0.02
TOP S	Totals:		\$46.00	\$0.00	\$46.00	2,24		
	WINTAKE	3	\$330.00	\$0.00	\$330.00	16.08	-0.32	-0.05
	WINTAKE	4	\$225.00	\$0.00	\$225.00	10.97	-0.32	-0.04
WINTAKE	Totals:		\$555.00	\$0.00	\$555.00	27.05		
Grand Totals:			\$2,051.68	\$740.43	\$1,311.25	100.00		0.33